
BUS ROUTES

2025-2026
EDGEWOOD ROUTE
Driver:  Zachary Cox
Updated August 27, 2025

Stop Name Stop # Time Stop Name Stop  # Time
Pre-Trip 6:53 School Dismissal 3:15
Leave Base EES 7:18 Leave EES 3:20
EES 1 7:18 1311 Inonoaklin Valley Rd 1 3:24
YRB Junction 2 7:19 Calder Rd 2 3:31
Jordan Rd 3 7:21 Gravel Pit 3 3:37
Ferret Road South Junction 4 7:23 Ferry 4 3:45
Robinson Road Junction 5 7:27 Arrow Market Student Transfer 5 3:52
9052 Hwy 6 6 7:29 Ferry 6 4:00
Gravel Pit 7 7:34 Needles Road North 7 4:10
Ferry 8 7:45 Gravel Pit 8 4:15
Arrow Market Student Transfer 9 7:55 9052 Hwy 6 9 4:16
Ferry 10 8:00 Robinson Road Junction 10 4:23
Gravel Pit 11 8:15 Ferret Road South Junction 11 4:27
Calder Rd 12 8:21 Jordan Rd 12 4:28
Robinson Road Junction 13 8:25 YRB Junction 13 4:30
1311 Inonoaklin Valley Rd 14 8:27 EES 14 4:32
Edgewood Elementary School 15 8:35
Shift Complete 9:27

Base/Post Trip 4:37

*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised.

AM RUN PM RUN

Page 1 of 1


	Edgewood

